Location Name

Coordinator

Email Address

Annunciation, Duralde

Assumption, Carencro

Assumption, Franklin

Assumption, Mire

Cathedral of St. John, Lafayette
Community of Jesus Crucified

Diaconate Program, Diocese of Lafayette
Family Missions Company

Holy Cross, Lafayette

Holy Ghost, Opelousas

Holy Rosary, Kaplan
Holy Trinity, Washington
Immaculate Conception, Charenton

Immaculate Conception, LeBeau
Immaculate Conception, Morse
Immaculate Conception, Washington
Immaculate Heart of Mary, Crowley

Immaculate Heart of Mary, Lafayette

3/13/2024

Tammy Fontenot
Sara Robert
Ricky Pellerin
Edna Meche
Danielle Huval
Karen Broussard
Sheila Wickenheiser
Ryan Lawless
Emily Peschier
Ramona Fruge/
Dianna Payne

Joschlyn Simon

Sharolyn Boutte

Kathy Sanders/
Carla Autin

Bernadine McKnight
Geretta Domigue
Katie Fontenot
Janice Trahan

Lana Pierre

annunciationchurchofduralde@gmail.com

paige.elizabeth@myyahoo.com

marysassumption@yahoo.com
EMeche@diolaf.org

dhuval@saintjohncathedral.org

karenbroussardcjc@att.net
SWickenheiser@diolaf.org

ryanlawless@familymissionscompany.com

epeschier@holycrosslafayette.com

safeenvironment@hgcatholic.org

isimon@diolaf.org

sboutte@diolaf.org

Sanders58@gmail.com

mckbi57@yahoo.com

icc-sitb@outlook.com

kfontenot@diolaf.org

jiltrahan@diolaf.org

pierrelanab9@yahoo.com
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Lafayette Catholic Service Centers

LSU Ag Center 4-H

Nativity of Our Lady, New lberia

Notre Dame, St. Martinville

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel, Chatagnier
Our Lady of Fatima, Lafayette

Our Lady of Lourdes, Erath

Our Lady of Mercy, Opelousas

Our Lady of Mercy, Henderson

Our Lady of Perpetual Help, Leroy

Our Lady of Perpetual Help, New Iberia

Our Lady of Prompt Succor, Coteau

Our Lady of the Lake, Delcambre

Our Lady of the Rosary, Jeanerette

Our Lady of the Sacred. Heart, Church Point
OL of the S. H. (C.P.) Hispanic Community
Our Lady of Victory, Loreauville

Our Lady of Wisdom, Lafayette

Our Lady Queen of All Saints, Ville Platte
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Rachel Thibodaux

Lanette Hebert/
Estelle Trahan

Janet Viator

Glenda Kately Sonnier
Auburn Brown

Alyssa Salazar

Cheryl Desormeaux
Cindy Noel

Temesha Johnson
Ashley Zaunbrecher

Jocelyn Derouen

Cathy Mouton

Mike Reeser/
StephanieFremin

Fran W. Antoine
Julia Hale

Jackie Ware
Deborah Mitchell
Veronica Pagan
Tiffany Alfred

rachel@catholiccharitiesacadiana.org

LGHebert@agcenter.lsu.edu

etrahan@agcenter.lsu.edu

jviator@diolaf.org

notre dame church@yahoo.com

mountcarmel1869@gmail.com

youth-family@fatimalafayette.com

erathcatholic@gmail.com

choel@diolaf.org

sacredmercy@yahoo.com

ashley.religion@gmail.com

imaryg1974@gmail.com

secretary@olps-coteau.org

delcambrechurches@yahoo.com

fwallace1010@yahoo.com

jihale@diolaf.org

iswarell27@yahoo.com

olv loreauville@yahoo.com

veronica@ourladyofwisdom.org

olgasdre@centurytel.net
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Our Lady Queen of Angels, Opelousas

Our Lady Queen of Peace, Lafayette
Our Mother of Mercy, Church Point
Our Mother of Mercy,Rayne

Regnum Christi
Sacred Heart, Baldwin

Sacred Heart, Broussard
Sacred Heart, New Iberia
Sacred Heart, Port Barre
Sacred Heart, Ville Platte

St. Alphonsus, Maurice

St. Andrew Dung-Lac, Abbeville

St. Ann/Holy Family, Mallet

St. Ann, Mamou
St. Anne, Cow Island

St. Anne, Youngsville

St. Anthony, Eunice

St. Anthony, Krotz Springs
St. Anthony, Lafayette

3/13/2024

Deacon Jerome Collins

Carole Broussard
Linda Brooks
Deborah Smith

Kathy Sanders/
Carla Autin

Brandi Badeaux
Robin Landry
Cegie Leger
Michelle West

Ashley Zaunbrecher

Fr. James Nguyen
Tracy Pham

Gracie Guillory

Stacey Mire
Fr. Suresh Mathangi

Elaine Colbert
Angie Aguillard
Joan Bergeaux

Shirley Williams

jerome@queenofangelschurch.org

trum1959@gmail.com

praisehouse@centurytel.net
smit8151@bellsouth.net

Sanders58@gmail.com

bbadeaux@scsbluejays.org

sacredheartofjesusdre@gmail.com

cegieleger@outlook.com

secretary@sacredheartvp.com

ashley.religion@gmail.com

JBNguyen@diolaf.org
tphamstandrewdunglac@gmail.com

gag@centurytel.net

secretary@saintannmamou.org

stanne@kaplantel.net

secretary@stannechurch.net

stanthony@stanthonyeunice.org

parish@saintanthonyks.org

stanthonyschurch@bellsouth.net
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St. Augustine, Basile

St. Basil, Judice

St. Benedict, Duson

St. Bernadette, Bayou Vista
St. Bernard, Breaux Bridge
St. Bridget, Lawtell

St. Catherine, Arnaudbville

St. Charles Borromeo, Grand Coteau
St. Charles College, Grand Coteau
St. Edmond, Lafayette

St. Edward, New lIberia

St. Edward, Richard

St. Elizabeth, Coteau Holmes

St. Elizabeth Seton, Lafayette

St. Francis Regis, Arnaudville

St. Francis, Breaux Bridge
St. Genevieve, Lafayette
St. Helena, Louisa

St. John, Henry

St. John, Jeanerette

3/13/2024

Mone’ Douget
Susan Laborde
Jackie Wiltz
Becky Wiggins
Christine Angelle

Aimee Tolar

Betty Sanders/
Sheila Gresko

Charles Richard
Joschlyn Simon
Regina Bourque
David“Jim”Williams
Laney Guidry
James Broussard

Blake Harson

Betty Sanders/
Sheila Gresko

Betty John

Aimee Dejean

Linda Choate

Ursula Gouner

staugustinecc@ymail.com

office@stbasiljudice.org

jwiltz@diolaf.org

bwiggins@diolaf.org

christine@stbernardch.com

atolar@diolaf.org

bsanders@arnaudyvillecatholic.org

richard@st-charles-borromeo.org

isimon@diolaf.org

safeenvironment@st-edmond.org
davidjim8400@gmail.com

business@stedwardstthomas.com

broussardjames6688@gmail.com

blake@setonchurch.org

bsanders@arnaudvillecatholic.org

sfassisichurch@sfc.cox-internet.com

adejean@stgens.net

stiohn5108@yahoo.com

stiohnev@stjohnjeanerette.org
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St.

St.
St.

St.

St.

St.

St.
St.
St.
St.

St.

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

John, Lyons Point

John, Melville
John, Mermentau

John Berchman, Cankton

Joseph, Broussard
Joseph, Cecilia

Joseph, Centerville
Joseph, Evangeline
Joseph, lota

Joseph, Loreauville
Joseph, Maurice

Joseph, Milton
Joseph, Parks
Joseph, Patterson
Joseph, Plaisance
Joseph, Rayne
Joseph, Ville Platte

Jules, Franklin

3/13/2024

Geretta Domingue
Beth Brown

Veronica Savoie

Bridgette Lanclos/
Keith Benoit

Charlotte Milson

Myra Robin/
Arlene Angelle

Daniela LeDoux

Gail Borel

Gale Mouton/
Doris Jones

Chenell Privat
Clark Schexnider
Mamie Perry

Debra Thomas

Deacon Dennis LaCroix

Michelle West

Gwendolyn Thomas

icc-sjitb@outlook.com

sjstcc@gmail.com

veronica@stjohnstmargaret.com

blanclos@diolaf.org

charlil2@cox.net

secretary@stjosephcecilia.com

stjosephiota@gmail.com

gborel@diolaf.org

freeinthespirit@yahoo.com

secretary@stjo-milton.org

parkschurches@gmail.com

stjioedre@teche.net

dthomas@diolaf.org

dcnlacroix@gmail.com

secretary@sacredheartvp.com

gthomas@diolaf.org
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St.
St.
St.

St.

St.
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St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

St.
St.

St.

Jules, Lafayette

Jules, Lafayette Hispanic Community
Landry, Opelousas

Lawrence, Mowata
Leo, Lafayette

Leo IV, Roberts Cove

Leo/St. Catherine, Leonville
Marcellus, Rynella

Martin de Porres, Scott

Martin de Tours, St. Martinville
Mary, Lafayette

Mary, Port Barre

Mary Magdalen, Abbeville
Mathilda, Eunice

Michael, Crowley

Nicholas, Lydia
Nicholas, Lydia Hispanic Community
Patrick, Lafayette

Paul, Lafayette
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Tina Courtade-
Sciambra

Maria Patin
Sara Meche
Tina Daigle

Karen Trappey/
Tiffany Fettig

Charlene Reynolds
Pam Guidroz
Yvonne Hebert
Camella Mouton
Tilly Duplechein
Jacqui Cheramie
Cegie Leger

John Listi

Philomena Bernard

Eva Cormier Courville

Mary Valsin

Maria del Rosario
Espinosa

Anna La Fleur-Walker

Bobette Castille/
Linda Moten

church@stjuleschurch.org

mpatin@stjuleschurch.org

katinayd17@gmail.com

stleolafayette@gmail.com

Charlene@stsleoandedmund.org

dpamdc@aol.com
ylhebert@diolaf.org

Camella.mouton@Ilhcgroup.com

tduplechein@saintmartindetours.org

stmaryparishoutreach@gmail.com

cegieleger@outlook.com

michellewhitney@stmmabbeville.com

philomenabernard@yahoo.com

ecourville@diolaf.org

safesaintnicholas@diolaf.org

alwalker@diolaf.org

betbpc5165@yahoo.com

Imoten@diolaf.org
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St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St Theresa, Abbeville Hispanic Community
St.
St.
St. Thomas More, Eunice
Sts. Peter & Paul, Scott

Peter, Carencro

Peter, Four Corners

Peter, Grand Prairie

Peter, Gueydan
Peter, Morrow
Peter, New lberia
Peter, Pine Prairie
Pius X, Lafayette

Rita, Catahoula

Rose of Lima, Cecilia

Teresa Center
Stephen, Berwick
Theresa, Abbeville

Theresa, Crowley

Theresa, Duson
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Patricia Blumrich

Lue Pearl Washington

Pam Lee

Donna Reese
Heather Cormier
Ben LeBleu

Trudy Penny
Jennifer Russo
Ray Latiolais
Tracy Sassau
Jennifer Broussard
Peggy Acosta
Loretta Gayneaux
Reyna A. Torres
Amanda Augustus
Becky Brasseaux
Rachelle Miller

Mary Beth Ardizone

pblumrich@diolaf.org

sptadc@yahoo.com

stpetercatholicchurchgp@gmail.com

parish@saintpeterchurch.org

hplauche@yahoo.com

ben@stpetersofnewiberia.com

tpenny@diolaf.org

safe@stpiusxchurch.org

saintritacatahoula@gmail.com

st.roseoflimacatholicchurch@yahoo.com

jenb0613@gmail.com

peggy acosta@yahoo.com

lgayneaux@diolaf.org

reynareyes.dt@gmail.com

st.theresachurch@hotmail.com

bbrasseaux@diolaf.org

safeenvironment@stmeunice.com

stspeterandpaulscott@hotmail.com
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